ES-2310Q:
10-Port L2 Managed Fast Ethernet Switch with 2 100Base-FX Ports
Key FeaturesKey Features
Standard compliance
    ---IEEE 802.3 10Base-T
    ---IEEE 802.3u 100Base-TX
    ---IEEE 802.3x Flow Control Capability
    ---ANSI/IEEE 802.3 Auto-negotiation

it
c
h
Fast EthernetSwitch
L2 Managed Switch
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
ES-2310Q:
10-Port L2 Managed Fast Ethernet Switch with 2 100Base-FX Ports
Optional SEP Fiber Module
Ruby Tech Corp.
2F, No.7, Lane 50, Nan Kang Road, Sec.3, Taipei, Taiwan         http://www.rubytech.com.tw
FM-SEP.SC              SEP, FE SC Multi-Mode Fiber Module 1310nm
FM-SEP.SC.S05      SEP, FE SC Single-Mode 5km Fiber Module
                                   1310nm
FM-SEP.SC.S20      SEP, FE SC Single-Mode 20km Fiber Module
                                   1310nm
FM-SEP.SC.S40      SEP, FE SC Single-Mode 40km Fiber Module
                                   1310nm
FM-SEP.SC.S60      SEP, FE SC Single-Mode 60km Fiber Module
                                   1310nm
FM-SEP.BS5.S20    SEP, FE BiDi SC 20km Module Single Fiber
                                   1550nm, Type 1
FM-SEP.BS3.S20    SEP, FE BiDi SC 20km Module Single Fiber
                                   1310nm, Type 2
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Free Manuals Download Website